102, Sai Srinivasam, 3rd Lane,  Ashok Nagar, Guntur, 522007.

FAIR SOFT AQUA FEED

1 SUPER PARIS 50KGS -GROMOR  40.00  400.00  15238.10  16000.00 5.00  761.90

2 MOP 50KGS -IPL  10.00  950.00  9047.62  9500.00 5.00  452.38

Total Taxable value :

Add SGST  :

Invoice Total   :

Authorised Signatory

Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred And  Paise  Only

607.14

25,500.00

Add CGST  :  607.14

24285.72

Freight Charges  :

GST on Reverse Charge :

0.00

0.00

1214.28  25500.00 24285.72

Customer Signature

FAIR SOFT AQUA FEED

TAX INVOICE

Place of Supply :

Date  of Supply :

Veh.No :

Mode of Transport :251Invoice  No:

[...]

102, Sai Srinivasam, 3rd Lane,  Ashok Nagar, Guntur, 522007.

FAIR SOFT AQUA FEED

1 SUPER PARIS 50KGS -GROMOR  40.00  400.00  15238.10  5.00  761.90  16000.00

2 MOP 50KGS -IPL  10.00  950.00  9047.62  5.00  452.38  9500.00

Authorised SignatoryCustomer Signature

25500.00Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred And  Paise  Only  1214.28 24285.72

24285.72 Total Taxable value :

Add SGST  :

Invoice Total   :

607.14

25,500.00

Add CGST  :  607.14

Freight Charges  :

GST on Reverse Charge :

0.00

0.00

FAIR SOFT AQUA FEED

TAX INVOICE

Place of Supply :